*The bi-directional type can also be provided.
*Non-gear type can also be provided.
*Available in the different torque.
608850 TD88L1-200 [20] (204) CCW(L)
Code Part No.
Torque
  [mN・m]   (gf・cm)
Direction
608860 TD88R1-100 [10] (102) CW(R)
(102) CCW(L)
608840 TD88R1-200 [20] (204) CW(R)
608870 TD88L1-100 [10]
608830 TD88L1-300 [30] (310) CCW(L)
608820 TD88R1-300 [30] (310) CW(R)
608810 TD88L1-400 [40] (408) CCW(L)
608800 TD88R1-400 [40] (408) CW(R)
Gear Specification
Number of Teeth 11
P.C.D [mm] Φ8.8
Displacement over given Number of Teeth